



MARG
TECHNO- PROJECTS LIMITED

MARG TECHNO PROJECTS LIMITED
CIN : L69590GJ1993PLC019764
Phone : 99253 61689
Email id : margtechno@gmail.com
Website : www.margtechno.com

Date: 11.11.2023

To,
The Manager
BSE LIMITED
1st Floor, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001.
Equity Script Code: **540254**

To,
The Manager,
Department of Corporate Regulations,
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited,
205(A), 2nd Floor, Piramal Agastya
Corporate Park, Kamani Junction, LBS
Road, Kurla (West), Mumbai – 400070
Equity Script Code: **35404**

Sub: Newspaper publication of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please note that the Un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023 were published in

Financial Express – English &
Financial Express – Gujarati

on 11.11.2023 Copies of the same are enclosed for your information and records.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For MARG TECHNO- PROJECTS LIMITED

DIVYA SHAH
Company Secretary cum Compliance Officer
A-39586

Encl: As above.



MARG
TECHNO- PROJECTS LIMITED

MARG TECHNO PROJECTS LIMITED
CIN : L69590GJ1993PLC019764
Phone : 99253 61689
Email id : margtechno@gmail.com
Website : www.margtechno.com

Date: 11.11.2023

To,
The Manager
BSE LIMITED
1st Floor, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001.
Equity Script Code: **540254**

To,
The Manager,
Department of Corporate Regulations,
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited,
205(A), 2nd Floor, Piramal Agastya
Corporate Park, Kamani Junction, LBS
Road, Kurla (West), Mumbai – 400070
Equity Script Code: **35404**

Sub: Clarification on un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please note that the Financial Statements of Marg Techno Project Limited Publish in News Paper Dt. 11.11.2023 for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 are unaudited and the figures presented are in lakhs only.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For MARG TECHNO- PROJECTS LIMITED

DIVYA SHAH
Company Secretary cum Compliance Officer
A-39586

Encl: As above.

WONDER HOME FINANCE LTD.
WONDER Corp. Office: 620, 6th Floor, North Block, World Trade Park, Malviya Nagar, JLN Road, Jaipur- 302017, TEL: 0141 - 4750000

Demand Notice Under Section 13(2) of Securitisation Act of 2002

As the Loan Account Became NPA therefore the Authorised Officer (AO) Under section 13 (2) of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 had issued 60 day demand notice to the borrower as given in the table. According to the Notice if the Borrower does not deposit the amount within 60 days, the amount will be recovered from Auction of the security as given below. As the demand Notice send to the borrower/guarantor has not been served, copy of demand notice has also been affixed on the secured assets as given below. Therefore you the borrower is informed to deposit the loan amount along with future interest and recovery expense within 60 days, otherwise under the provisions of section 13(4) and 14 of the said Act, the Authorised Officer is free to take possession of the Security as given below.

Name of the Borrower	Date & Amount of Demand Notice Under Sec. 13(2)	Description of Mortgaged Property
(1) Sh. Dipakbhai Dahyabhai Solanki (Applicant & Mortgagor) (2) Smt. Magda Ben Dipakbhai Solanki (Co-Applicant) Add :- Aashirvadbhai, A-39 Jalaram Nagar, Manjipura-1, Manjipura (Part), Kheda, Nadiad, Bliodra, Gujarat-387320 (3) Rathod Albert Raymond (Guarantor) Add :- A-20, Suryoday Nagar, Chhani Road Navayard, Vaddora Gujarat-390002	Demand Notice Date 09.11.2023 Loan Account No LN12038HP22-23007643 08.11.2023, ₹26,44,324.00/- (Rupees Twenty Six Lakh Forty Four Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Four only)	Block/Survey No.2671/1/4,Paiki 2Paiki, Khata No 1464, Plot No. A/20,Rudra Residency Near Pramukh Park, Opp. SRP Camp,Nadiad Kapadwanj Road, at Bliodara, Taluka Nadiad, Distt. Kheda, Gujarat-387002. Admeasuring about 908.00 Sq. Feet. As Per Actual North : Road South Plot No. A/19 East : Plot No. A/21 West : Road
(1) Sh. Lalji Bhai Saybaji Gawariya S/o Sayabji Manilal Gawariya (Applicant & Mortgagor) (2) Smt. Jamana Ben Lalji Bhai Gawariya (Co-Applicant) Add :- 4145, Brahmani nagar Society, Ghojariya, Mehsana, Gujarat-382825	Demand Notice Date 09.11.2023 Loan Account No LN12035HP20-21003237 08.11.2023, ₹6,92,237.50/- (Rupees Six Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Seven and Paise Fifty only)	Property No. 7318, Plot No. 17, Survey No. 2510, Old Survey No. 1475, Paiki/1, Society Name as "Shree Ram Society", Near Sal Baba Temple, Visanagar Road, Mouje Gozaria, Taluka & Distt. Mehsana, Gujarat-382825. Admeasuring about 800.00 Sq. Feet. As Per Actual North : Plot No. 18 South Plot No. 16 East : Survey No. 1474 West : 7.50 Miter Society Road

Date : 10.11.2023, Place : Jaipur Authorised Officer Wonder Home Finance Ltd.

MARG TECHNO-PROJECTS LIMITED
(CIN: L69590GJ1993PLC019764)
Reg. Office: 406, Royal Trade Centre, Opp. Star Bazaar, Adajan, Surat - 395009, Gujarat Contact: 99253 61689
Email: margtechno@gmail.com Website: www.margtechno.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ending / Current Year ending		Year to date Figures/Previous Year ending		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	
Total income from operations (net)	132.17	249.27	249.27	139.97	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	16.26	23.87	23.87	3.26	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	16.26	23.87	23.87	3.26	
Equity Share Capital	600	600	600	600	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)					
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)					
Basic :	0.27	0.40	0.40	0.05	
Diluted :	0.27	0.40	0.40	0.05	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)					
Basic :	0.27	0.40	0.40	0.05	
Diluted :	0.27	0.40	0.40	0.05	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended September, 30, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023 is available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.mseil.in) and on the website of the company (https://margtechno.com).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 For MARG TECHNO-PROJECTS LIMITED
 Sd/- Akhil Nair
 Managing Director
 DIN : 07766503

Place: Surat
 Date: 10.11.2023

SILVER TOUCH TECHNOLOGIES LTD
CIN: L72200GJ1995PLC024465
Regd. Off: 2nd Floor, Saffron, Nr. Panchwati Circle, Ambawadi Ahmedabad-380006 Gujarat
Tel No: +91 79 4002 2770 | Email : cs@silvertouch.com | Website: www.silvertouch.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs Except EPS)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended		
		30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	30.06.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)			
1	Total income	4710.65	3969.99	3830.29	8680.64	6936.74	15484.61			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	368.92	152.98	231.55	521.90	340.42	905.54			
3	Total Comprehensive Income	374.19	147.44	224.49	521.62	367.07	928.05			
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares Rs 10/-)	1268.10	1268.10	1268.10	1268.10	1268.10	1268.10			
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				8585.23	7501.72	8063.61			
6	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)									
	Basic :	2.9	1.2	1.83	4.12	2.68	7.14			
	Diluted :	2.9	1.2	1.83	4.12	2.68	7.14			

Note: 1. The above Standalone results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and have been subsequently approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th November, 2023. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e NSE (www.nseindia.com), BSE (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.silvertouch.com). 3. The financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs Except EPS)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended		
		30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	30.06.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)			
1	Total income	5175.31	4339.11	4235.90	9514.41	7629.82	16632.27			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	360.52	147.06	214.31	507.57	345.29	971.30			
3	Total Comprehensive Income	369.84	137.17	207.26	507.01	371.94	1159.06			
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares Rs 10/-)	1268.10	1268.10	1268.10	1268.10	1268.10	1268.10			
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				8746.05	7287.99	8243.27			
6	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)									
	Basic :	2.84	1.15	1.69	4.00	2.72	7.66			
	Diluted :	2.84	1.15	1.69	4.00	2.72	7.66			

Note: 1. The above Consolidated results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and have been subsequently approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th November, 2023. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e NSE (www.nseindia.com), BSE (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.silvertouch.com). 3. The financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For Silver Touch Technologies Limited
 Sd/- Vipul Thakkar
 (Managing Director)

Date : 10/11/2023
 Place: Ahmedabad

GSPL India Gasnet Limited
CIN : U40200GJ2011SGC067449 Corp. Office : "GSPL Bhavan, Sector-26, Gandhinagar-382 028"
 Tel: +91-79-23268500 Fax: +91-79-23268575 Website: www.gspcgroup.com

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

GSPL India Gasnet Limited (GIGL), Joint venture Company promoted by GSPL, IOCL, BPCL and HPCL is operating a gas grid, to facilitate gas transmission from supply points to demand centres across Gujarat, Rajasthan, Punjab and Haryana. GIGL invites bids from reputed companies for tender for "Placement of Insurance for GIGL" vide "Single Stage, Two-Part" bidding process through e-tendering on (n)procure portal.

Date of tender Upload on (n)procure portal - 11.11.2023

Interested bidders can bid, view/download details from <http://giglnprocure.com>. Details can also be viewed on GIGL website. All future announcement related to this tender shall be published on (n)Procure Portal ONLY.

GIGL reserves the right to cancel and/or alter bidding process at any stage without assigning any reason. GIGL also reserves the right to reject any or all of the bids received at its discretion, without assigning any reasons whatsoever.

POSSESSION NOTICE
 (for immovable property)

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029)** under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 13.07.2023 calling upon the Borrower(s) **MAHESHBHAI S. BUHA ALIAS MAHESHBHAI SAVJIBHAI BUHA ALIAS BUHA MAHESHBHAI SAVJIBHAI AND KAILASBEN MAHESHBHAI BUHA ALIAS KAILASBEN M. BUHA ALIAS BUHA KAILASBEN MAHESHBHAI** to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being **Rs. 16,12,305.37 (Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Twelve Thousand Three Hundred Five And Paise Thirty Seven Only)** against Loan Account No. **HDHLSUR0048831E** (Earlier LCN Code **0009844** of DHFL) as on **06.07.2023** and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.

The Borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Symbolic Possession** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on **06.11.2023**.

The Borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED** for an amount of **Rs. 16,12,305.37/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh Twelve Thousand Three Hundred Five And Paise Thirty Seven Only)** as on **06.07.2023** and interest thereon.

The Borrowers' attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act in respect of time available, to redeem the Secured Assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING NON-AGRICULTURAL PLOT OF LAND IN MOUJE KAMREJ, SURAT LYING AND BEING LAND BEARING REVENUE SURVEY NO. 140, BLOCK NO. 139, PAKKI PLOT NO. 49 TO 59, KNOWN AS "SAMARPAN TOWNSHIP" PAKKI BUILDING-A, 4TH FLOOR, FLAT NO. 408, SUPER BUILT UP AREA ADMEASURING 82.06 SQ. MTS. 883.00 SQ. FTS., BUILT UP ADMEASURING 52.04 SQ. MTS. I.E. 560.00 SQ. FTS., AT REGISTRATION DISTRICT AND SUB-DISTRICT KAMREJ AND DISTRICT SURAT AND BOUNDED AS UNDER:

EAST : ADJOINING BUILDING B
 WEST : ADJOINING PASSAGE AND FLAT NO. A/406
 NORTH : ADJOINING ROAD
 SOUTH : ADJOINING FLAT NO. A/401

Date : 06.11.2023 Authorised Officer
 Place: SURAT INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Advait Infratech Limited
CIN: L45201GJ2010PLC059878
Registered Office : A-801 to 803, Sankalp Iconic Tower, Ison Temple Cross Road, S.G.Highway, Ahmedabad-380054.
Phone: +91 079 4895 6677 • Email ID: cs@advaitinfra.com • Website: www.advaitinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 30th September		Half Year ended 30th September		Year ended 31st March	Quarter ended 30th September		Half Year ended 30th September		Year ended 31st March
		2023 Unaudited	2022 Unaudited & Restated	2023 Unaudited	2022 Unaudited & Restated	2023 Audited & Restated	2023 Unaudited	2022 Unaudited & Restated	2023 Unaudited	2022 Unaudited & Restated	2023 Audited & Restated
1.	Total Income from Operations	4,797.87	2,793.82	7,522.02	3,706.84	10,306.66	4,894.83	2,800.36	7,640.41	3,773.42	10,420.52
2.	Profit/ (Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and taxes	665.17	317.42	869.61	482.72	1,353.42	716.55	244.19	921.24	412.52	1,197.28
3.	Profit / (Loss) before taxes (after exceptional and extra ordinary items)	665.17	317.42	869.61	482.72	1,353.42	716.55	244.19	921.24	412.52	1,197.28
4.	Profit / (Loss) after taxes(after exceptional and extra ordinary items)	498.45	243.64	637.72	375.47	1,000.09	549.83	170.41	689.35	305.27	843.96
5.	Total Comprehensive Profit/ (Loss) for the period	0.04	2.95	0.63	5.90	11.80	0.04	2.95	0.63	5.90	11.80
6.	Equity Share Capital [Face value of Rs. 10/- each]	1,020.00	510.00	1,020.00	510.00	1,020.00	1,020.00	510.00	1,020.00	510.00	1,020.00
7.	Reserve [Excluding revaluation reserve]	-	-	-	-	4,182.65	-	-	-	-	3,564.35
8.	Basic Earning per share (In Rs.)	4.89	9.80	6.25	7.36	9.80	5.39	3.34	6.76	5.99	8.27
9.	Diluted Earning per share (In Rs.)	4.89	9.80	6.25	7.36	9.80	5.39	3.34	6.76	5.99	8.27

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the details format of quarterly and half yearly ended financial results as on 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulations 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company website (www.advaitinfra.com).
- The company have adopted IndAS which are applicable from 1st April, 2023. Accordingly company's financial statements have been restated as on 31st March, 2023 per the Indian Accounting Standard (IndAS), as notified under section 133 of The Companies Act, 2013.
- Figures have been re-grouped/re-classified to make them comparable to the figures wherever necessary.
- The above unaudited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 9th November, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Advait Infratech Limited
 Sd/-
 Shalin Sheth
 Managing Director
 DIN: 02911544

Place: Ahmedabad
 Date : 11th November, 2023

SETCO
 AUTOMOTIVE LTD
 Corporate Identity Number: L35999GJ1982PLC005203
Regd. Office: Baroda - Godhra Highway, Kalol, District Panchmahal,
Pin Code - 389 330, Gujarat | Tel: 02675 - 270600, Fax: 02675 - 235524
Website: www.setcoauto.com | Email: investor.relations@setcoauto.com

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half year Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations	14,574	11,574	29,091	27,376	54,557
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,062)	(4,396)	(7,757)	(7,206)	(14,842)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,062)	(4,396)	(7,757)	(7,206)	(16,115)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,062)	(4,387)	(7,748)	(7,197)	(19,226)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4,013)	(4,513)	(7,734)	(7,332)	(19,038)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (F.V. of ₹ 2/- each)	2,675	2,675	2,675	2,675	2,675
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	(45,747)
8	Earnings Per Share (F.V. of ₹ 2/- each)					
	Basic	(2.54)	(2.77)	(4.86)	(4.57)	(11.40)
	Diluted	(2.54)	(2.77)	(4.86)	(4.57)	(11.40)

NOTES:
 The key Standalone financial information of the Company is as under:

Sr.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half year Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	29	18	58	31	114
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7)	96	(22)	146	146
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(7)	96	(22)	146	(881)

NOTES:

- The Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on November 10, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 are available on the company's website (www.setcoauto.com) and Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and www.nseindia.com
- Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Harish Sheth
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 01434459

Place: Mumbai
 Date : November 10, 2023

SADBHAV ENGINEERING LIMITED
CIN : L45400GJ1989PLC011322
Regd office : "Sadbhav House", Opp. Law Garden Police Chowki, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006
Phone: 079-40400400, Fax: 079-40400444, Email:- selinfo@sadbhav.co.in Web:- www.sadbhaveng.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(Rs in Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Six Months Ended		Year ended (Audited)	Quarter ended		Six Months Ended		Year ended (Audited)		
		30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023	30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023
1	Total Income from operations (net)	21,883.60	40,483.39	21,453.83	62,366.99	48,470.63	88,917.28	43,835.42	71,116.23	41,831.15	1,14,951.66	91,880.53	1,77,693.69
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(561.45)	426.58	61.90	(134.87)	(2,174.68)	(31,895.69)	(2,209.77)	2,672.39	(2,771.40)	462.62	(15,725.90)	(34,450.81)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional items)	(56.08)	633.62	(1,144.04)	577.54	(3,380.62)	(34,386.35)	(30,157.36)	(376.47)	(37,833.63)	(30,533.83)	(60,617.02)	(71,333.95)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional items)	(321.75)	105.57	(1,181.93)	(216.38)								

